Solenoid valves for fluids F300 Series
1Overall dimensions and information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
General details
PNEUMAX offer a vast range of solenoid valves in brass and stainless steel designed to control air, water, steam and all fluids that are compatible
with the materials (body and seals) used in the range.
The solenoid valves are 2 or 3-way, normally closed, normally open, general service, direct acting or servo-actuated, with connections available
in NPT & BSP threads from G1/8” up to G2”, with a working pressure range from vacuum to 100 bar.
Solenoid valves are available with coils that conform to CESI 03 ATEX 344 certification for explosive environments.

Pad valves2/2Serie F300 ULTIMO_GBPad valves - 2/2"T" body version Pad valves
"T" body version Pad valves
Ordering code
PVA.B.a.p.T.c.s
a
ACTING
DE=Double acting
SC=Normally closed
SA=Normally open
p
PISTON
N=Non magnetic
M= Magnetic
c
CONNECTIONS
A=G1/4"
B=G3/8"
C=G1/2"
D=G3/4"
E=G1"
F=G1 1/4"
G=G1 1/2"
H=G2"
s
SEALS
N=NBR
V=FPM
F=PTFE
Pad valves, 2-ways, are a reliable and economic solution to control fluid. Pneumatically actuated by a compact double or single acting cylinder with 360° revolving connections. Standard seals in contact with fluid are
made in NBR, FPM or PTFE. The barrel profile allows the use of Pneumax magnetic sensors series 1500 (see the Pneumax Genaral catalogue, chapter 4).
P
re
s
s
u
re
 c
u
rv
e
s
Operational characteristic Technical characteristic
- Rear eye, Piston and Rod bushing = Anodized aluminium
- Cylinder = Aluminium alloy Anodized
- Spring = Zinc plated steel
- Seals = NBR, FPM, PTFE
- Piston rod = Chromed stainelss steel
- Bushing, Bushing pad, Nut pad = Brass
Pneumatic cylinder fluid
Filtered and lubricated air or
non
Valve fluid
Compatible fluid with gasket
compounds available
Maximum working pressure (bar) 10
Temperature °C (non magnetic piston, NBR seals) -5 / + 70
Temperature °C (non magnetic piston, FPM seals) -5 / + 150
Temperature °C (non magnetic piston, PTFE seals) -5 / + 150
Temperature °C (magnetic piston, NBR, FPM, PTFE seals) -5 / + 70
Pad valves
2/2
F300 Series
31Overall dimensions and information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Pad valves2/2"Y" body version Pad valves
"Y" body version Pad valves
Ordering code
PVA.B.a.p.Y.c.s
a
ACTING
DE=Double acting
SC=Normally closed
SA=Normally open
p
PISTON
N=Non magnetic
M= Magnetic
c
CONNECTIONS
A=G1/4"
B=G3/8"
C=G1/2"
D=G3/4"
E=G1"
F=G1 1/4"
G=G1 1/2"
H=G2"
s
SEALS
N=NBR
V=FPM
F=PTFE
Pad valves, 2-ways, are a reliable and economic solution to control fluid. Pneumatically actuated by a compact double or single acting cylinder with 360° revolving connections. Standard seals in contact with fluid are
made in NBR, FPM or PTFE. The barrel profile allows the use of Pneumax magnetic sensors series 1500 (see the Pneumax Genaral catalogue, chapter 4).